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Port CG Unit Unit Tier Scheduler Email Unit Phone PSC Branch Chief PSC Branch Chief Email Chief of Inspections CID Email
All Great Lakes Ports 9th Coast Guard District 3 Mark.D.Bobal@uscg.mil (216) 902-6052 LCDR Joe Burgess Joseph.P.Burgess@uscg.mil LCDR Joe Burgess Joseph.P.Burgess@uscg.mil 

American Samoa MSD American Samoa 3 Hono.Inspections@uscg.mil (684) 633-2299 LT Michael Spadafino Michael.V.Spadafino@uscg.mil LT Michael Spadafino Michael.V.Spadafino@uscg.mil 
Anchorage 
(Seward, Whittier), AK Sector Anchorage 2 anchorage.inspections@uscg.mil (907) 428-4200 LT Carlos Quintero Carlos.M.Quintero@uscg.mil LCDR Abbie Lyons Abbie.E.Lyons@uscg.mil

Astoria, OR Sector Columbia River 3 PSC-PDX@uscg.mil (503) 240-9374 LTJG Connor Michelli James.C.Michelli@uscg.mil LCDR Eugene Chung Eugene.Chung@uscg.mil

Baltimore, MD Sector Maryland-NCR 3 D05-SMB-SECBALT-PSC@uscg.mil (410) 576-2517 LTJG Samuel Edes Samuel.T.Edes@uscg.mil LCDR Mike Comerford Michael.P.Comerford@uscg.mil

Bar Harbor, ME MSD Belfast 2 USCGMSDBelfast@uscg.mil (207) 338-8395 LT Brett Igo Brett.H.Igo@uscg.mil LT Brett Igo Brett.H.Igo@uscg.mil

Beaufort, SC Sector Charleston 3 D07-smb-sectorchasn-port-state-control@uscg.mil (843) 740-3183 LTJG Alyssa Deguzman Alyssa.M.Deguzman2@uscg.mil LCDR Catherine Lawson Catherine.M.Lawson@uscg.mil

Boston, ME Sector Boston 1 D01-SMB-SectorBoston-PSC@uscg.mil (617) 828-0880 MSTC Lawrence Schmidt Lawrence.D.Schmidt@uscg.mil LCDR William Hickey William.Hickey@uscg.mil

Charleston, SC Sector Charleston 3 D07-smb-sectorchasn-port-state-control@uscg.mil (843) 740-3183 LTJG Alyssa Deguzman Alyssa.M.Deguzman2@uscg.mil LCDR Catherine Lawson Catherine.M.Lawson@uscg.mil

Dutch Harbor, AK MSD Dutch Harbor 3 msddutchharbor@uscg.mil (907) 581-3466 LT Tyler Justus Tyler.R.Justus@uscg.mil LT Tyler Justus Tyler.R.Justus@uscg.mil

Fort Lauderdale, FL Sector Miami 1 SectorMiami-CruiseShips@uscg.mil (305) 535-8736 LT Lionel Babin Lionel.T.Babin@uscg.mil LCDR Kim Glore Kimberly.A.Glore@uscg.mil

Galveston, TX MSU Texas City 1 D08-SMB-InspectionsMSUTexasCity@uscg.mil (409) 682-1903 LTJG Stephen Mayhew Stephen.J.Mayhew@uscg.mil LT John Disibio John.L.Disibio@uscg.mil

Guam Sector Guam 3 inspectionsguam@uscg.mil (671) 355-4832 LT GayLord Amores Gaylord.C.Amores@uscg.mil LT GayLord Amores Gaylord.C.Amores@uscg.mil

Honolulu 
(Hawaiian Islands), HI Sector Honolulu 1 Hono.Inspections@uscg.mil (808) 541-4365 LT Olivia Calabro Olivia.M.Calabro@uscg.mil LCDR Jacob Baldassini Jacob.D.Baldassini@uscg.mil

Jacksonville, FL Sector Jacksonville 3 JaxPSC@uscg.mil (904) 714-7619 LTJG Sherylann Miyashiro Sherylann.K.Miyashiro@uscg.mil LCDR Kevin Ralson Kevin.L.Ralson@uscg.mil

Juneau
(Southeast Alaska), AK Sector Juneau 1 SectorJuneauInspections@uscg.mil (907) 957 -0150 LT Niki Kruger Zlatan.Mrzljak@uscg.mil LT Niki Kruger Nikolia.M.Kruger@uscg.mil

Ketchikan, AK MSD Ketchikan 3 D17-SMB-MSD-KETCHIKAN@USCG.MIL (907) 225-9410 LT Allen Vorholt Allen.R.Vorholt@uscg.mil LT Allen Vorholt Allen.R.Vorholt@uscg.mil

Kodiak, AK MSD Kodiak 3 msdkodiak@uscg.mil (907) 654-4071 LT Luke Milyard Luke.J.Milyard@uscg.mil LT Luke Milyard Luke.J.Milyard@uscg.mil

Long Angeles 
(Long Beach), CA Sector LA/LB 1 LALBPSC@uscg.mil (310) 521-3725 LT Matthew Zimmerman Matthew.R.Zimmerman@uscg.mil LCDR James Daugherty James.T.Daugherty@uscg.mil

Miami, FL Sector Miami 1 SectorMiami-CruiseShips@uscg.mil (305) 535-8736 LT Lionel Babin Lionel.T.Babin@uscg.mil LCDR Kim Glore Kimberly.A.Glore@uscg.mil

Milwaukee, WI Sector Lake Michigan 3 SMBSECLMichPrevent@uscg.mil (414) 397-4427 LCDR Kelly Berry Kelly.C.Berry@uscg.mil LCDR Kelly Berry Kelly.C.Berry@uscg.mil

Mobile, AL Sector Mobile 3 secmobarrivals@uscg.mil (251) 441-5279 Mr. John Fredella John.D.Fredella@uscg.mil LCDR Cristina Nelson Cristina.E.Nelson@uscg.mil

New Orleans, LA Sector New Orleans 2 pscnola@uscg.mil (504) 365-2342 LCDR Kelley Edwards Kelley.C.Edwards@uscg.mil LCDR James Fothergill James.E.Fothergill@uscg.mil

New York 
(Bayonne), NY Sector New York 1 SectorNewYorkVDO@uscg.mil (718) 354-4227 LT Jerry Wong Jerry.Z.Wong@uscg.mil Mr. John Hillin John.J.Hillin@uscg.mil

Newport, RI Sector SE New England 3 D01-SG-EastProv-INSP-IO@uscg.mil (401) 435-2335 Mr. Carl Moberg Carl.R.Moberg@uscg.mil LCDR Keith Heine Keith.C.Heine@uscg.mil

Norfolk, VA Sector Virginia 3 SectorVA.PSS@uscg.mil (757) 668-5525 LTJG Shannon Young Shannon.L.Young@uscg.mil LCDR Matthew Arnold Matthew.A.Arnold@uscg.mil

Port Canaveral, FL MSU Port Canaveral 1 msdportcanaveral@uscg.mil (321) 784-6792 MSTC Daniel Rivera Daniel.A.Rivera@uscg.mil LT Marcus Thompson Marcus.J.Thompson@uscg.mil

Portland, ME Sector NE New England 3 SecNNE-Prevention-PSC@uscg.mil (207) 347-5002 LCDR Francis O'Brien Francis.A.O'brien@uscg.mil LCDR Francis O'Brien Francis.A.O'brien@uscg.mil

San Diego, CA Sector San Diego 2 SectorSD-PSC@uscg.mil (619) 278-7262 LTJG Mitchell Onorato Mitchell.J.Onorato@uscg.mil LCDR Matthew Faha Matthew.J.Faha@uscg.mil
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San Francisco, CA Sector San Francisco 3 D11-SMB-SFPortStateControl@uscg.mil (415) 519-2328 LTJG Brett Woodward Brett.T.Woodward@uscg.mil LCDR Ian Oviatt Ian.A.Oviatt@uscg.mil

San Juan, PR Sector San Juan 1 D07-SMB-SecSJ-PREVENTION@uscg.mil (787) 560-5477 LT Joel Jones Joel.S.Jones@uscg.mil LCDR Jennifer Flowers Jennifer.B.Flowers@uscg.mil

Seattle, WA Sector Puget Sound 1 SecPugetSoundPSC@uscg.mil (206) 217-6093 MSTC Chris White Christopher.C.White2@uscg.mil LCDR Michael Tappan Michael.D.Tappan@uscg.mil

St. Thomas, USVI MSD St. Thomas 2 stt@uscg.mil (340) 776-3497 LCDR Brian Dochtermann Brian.Dochtermann@uscg.mil LCDR Brian Dochtermann Brian.Dochtermann@uscg.mil

Tampa, FL Sector St. Petersburg 2 PSCTampa@uscg.mil (813) 228-2191 LT Erick Proveaux Erick.C.Proveaux@uscg.mil LCDR Erik Heithaus Erik.S.Heithaus@uscg.mil

West Palm Beach, FL MSD Lake Worth 3 msdlakeworth@uscg.mil (561) 848-8868 LT Giacomo Terrizzi Giacomo.Terrizzi@uscg.mil LT Giacomo Terrizzi Giacomo.Terrizzi@uscg.mil
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